2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation     M3007 | 523
Directional Warning
CN SignalMaster™
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 SpectraLux® Multicolor LED Technology
available in combinations of Amber, Blue,
Green, Red, or White

SIDE
Choose one of the popular models above or customize your own CN SignalMaster™ with our on-line configurator.
HOW TO ORDER
RBWRBW RBWRBW RBWRBW RBWRBW
FRONT
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
RBARBA RBARBA RBARBA RBARBA RBARBA RBARBA RBARBA RBARBA
REAR REAR
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
AWAW AWAW AWAW AWAW
REAR REAR
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDEAWAW AWAW AWAW AWAW
CNSMJ4F-P3C
CNSMJ8R-P1C
CNSMJ2X4R-P3C
CNSMJ2X4R-AMBR7
(Six-Button Controller included)
CNSMJ8R-P2C
CNSMJ8R-P3C
CNSMJ8R-F1C
CNSMJ8R-AMBR7
(Six-Button Controller included)
4-Head Front Model
8-Head Front Models
8-Head Rear Split Models
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809
SignalMaster, Pathfinder, SpectraLux, Solaris, FSJoin, and SmartSiren
are a trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
All others indicated are trademarks of their respective owners.
©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation     M3007 | 523
CNSM-RBK1 Mounting kit for installing CN SignalMaster
in 2013-2023 Ford Police Interceptor Utility,
internal use only
CNSM-UM Universal mount for installing CN SignalMaster,
internal/external use
CNSM-TAH21 Kit to mount CNSM4 models to grille of
2021-2023 Chevrolet Tahoe
SLB-001 Long L-bracket
SLB-002 Short L-bracket
SLB-SIL19ND 8-head bracket for CN SignalMaster or
Latitude, no drill, Chevrolet Silverado 2019-2021
SLB-FRD15ND 8-head rear headliner bracket, no drill, Ford
F-150 2015-2023, Lightning 2022-2023, and
Super Duty 2017-2022
*Split 8-Head CN SignalMaster requires (2) brackets
Operates identically to Federal Signal’s one-piece, 8-head
CN SignalMaster™ models
WARRANTY
YEARS
55
4-HEADSPLIT 8-HEAD CN SIGNALMASTER
8-HEAD
1.7" (4.3 cm)
15.7" (39.9 cm)
1.7" (4.3 cm)
3.3" (8.4 cm)
3.3" (8.4 cm)
31.2" (79.3 cm)
1.7 in (4.3 cm)
31.2 in (79.3 cm)
3.3 in (8.4 cm)
1.7" (4.3 cm)
15.7" (39.9 cm)